
MoNTEFiORiNO 
  MuSIC PArtY

MONTEFIORINOSENZAGLUTINE   ORGANIZZA :

               
               Maél

               Goodvibesduo
   
               CannonJack

AGOSTO

nella pineta della rocca

dalle 21.00
servizio bar

7
14
21
28

Fulvia Gasparini

     acoustic  duo

        blues/soul 

acoustic folk

acoustic  pop




